pr

- " REL 210453 RING, RETAINING 'C’ (.187 DIA) FEED PIN 148 [ s~ 454220-1 | CAP, RAM 59
104 o5 453736-1 HOUSING 58
=7 $-21028-1 PIN, SLOT SPG (.12 DIA X .50) FD ADJ ROD 143 87
. 142 56
POST-FEED BT 1-21030-7 PIN, DOWEL (.187DIA X 1.50) HOUSING M | ecr 240624-1 PIN, FEED FINGER 5
| ';.j' STROKE @< | 1-21030-1 PIN, DOWEL (.187DIA X .50) LEVER 0 | 227 | 6 9/797-7 SPRING, FEED FINGER 54
13 | e~ | 24O G35 -7 FINGER, FEED 53
— 222605 WASHER FLAT (NO 6) DRAG SPRING 138 [ 2=~ 240634/ LEVER, TERMINAL 52
BEF 218994 WASHER FLAT (5/16 DIA) SCR ADJ 137 51
136 50
R~ 210235 WASHER, LOCK (NO 10) FEED ADJ PLATE 181 [ 7-2/c-2.7 BOLT, CRIMPER »
2 21024-5 WASHER, LOCK (NO 10) SHEAR PLATES 13| 1 [0 -+ CAM, Pos7  FEED /=43 STROKE | 48
CEX 21024-5 WASHER, LOCK (NO 10) FEED ROD GUIDE 133 47
5 21024-4 WASHER, LOCK (NO 8) STRIP GUIDE 132 [
2 21024-4 WASHER, LOCK (NO 8) SHEAR BLADE 131 1 6€90191-1 PLUG, NYLON -
10| 1 ([ F5S5679-2 RAM 4 |
Z 210184 NUT, HEX MACH (4-40) DRAG 13| 1 690125-1 WASHER, LAMINATED |
L 21068-5 NUT, HEX MACH (6-32) FD ADJ PLATE 128 1 690124-1 WASHER, RAM a2
— 21018-7 NUT, HEX MACH (10-32) DRAG SPRING 127 SPACER, DISC Ala
Z 21022-2 NUT, HEX SELF-LKG (8-32) DRAG STUD 126 2 232416 BALL, STEEL 20
— 5-21004-7 SCR,SKT HD SHLD (250 DI X .25) DRAG ARM 1) 2 690170-1 SPRING, COMPRESSION »
— 21004-5 SCR.SKT HD SHLD (250 DIA X 1.00) DRAG w2l 7 a0/ 2.7 IMSC, INSULATION s
Z 4-21078-8 SCR,SKT SET OVAL POINT (4-40 X .75) DRAG 123] 1 |3-690692-2 DISC, WIRE 37
1 2/009-2 SCR,SKT SET (1/4-20 X 25) (LOC-WEL) RAM 122| 1 22480-5 WASHER, SPRING 3%
1] 1 6902121 POST, RAM »
1 2-21003-0 SCR, FLAT HD SKT CAP (6-32 X .50) CAM 120 3
119 3
273 3.21064-2 SCR,RD HD MACH (6-32 X 1.50) FEED ADJ usj s 458980- / APPLICATOR, BASIC (SUB ASSY) 2
P-O-LECTRIC* . 7 3
AM PRESS GUARD (REF) 2 |[z-2r002-7 SCR.BTN HD SKT CAP (8-32 X5¢) STRIPPER 116 30
REF 2-21002-9 SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (10-32 X .75) HSG CAP 115 »
1 22133-8 SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (8-32X.38) (LOC-WEL)ANVIL [118]| / [J-c7o4s5/- 2 SPACER, STRIPPER 28
4 3-21002-3 SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (1/4-20 X .50) STR GDE PL 13| / | Iss5566-/ STRIPPER z
Vi3 1-24073-9 SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (1/4-20 X .75) BASE PL 112 | 2=~ 455676-1 PLATE, BASE 26
m| 2 223548 DRAG, STUD 25
- 2-21000-4 SCR, SKT HD CAP (6-32 X 1.00) DRAG ADAPTOR mw| 1 [f55z78-/ PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 24
2 2303 0-f SCR, SKT HD CAP (6-32 X .25) (LOC-WEL) CP DISC 18| / | z2d0575 -4 PLATE, STRIP HOLD 2
2 |p-2/005-c SCR, SKT HD CAP (8-32 X.3% SHEAR BLADE 18] Z 1 4-22281-\ SPRING, DRAG 2
3 |[7-2r00c-4 SCR, SKT HD CAP (8-32 X_3/) STRIP GUIDE 07| - 240636-1 LEVER, DRAG n
2 |@-2roc0-& SCR, SKT HD CAP (8-32 X22 STRIP GUIDE 16| 1 (gs57/77-/ DRAG, STOCK 20
REF 3-21000-7 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X .75) FD ROD GUIDE 105] 1 | 454204 9 GUIDE, STRIP (REAR) 19
— 3-21000-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X 1.00) DRAG SPRING 104] 1 |4542¢4-9 GUIDE, STRIP (FRONT) 18
CEF 3-21000-6 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X .62) FD ADJ PLATE 103 | 2£< 4541781 CUIDE, FEED ROD 7
~ 3-21000-4 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X .38) PIVOT BLK 102 | =< 4-22204-9 SPRING, FEED RETURN 15
2 3-21000-8 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X .88) SHEAR PLATE 101 ADAPTER, DRAG 15
REr| I55 755~/ GUARD ’ Al ] 14
- 465184-9 LUBRICATOR ASSY 78 SPACER, HOLD DOWN 13
NOTES — 455985-1 OIL, LUBRICATING 77 | SPRING, HOLD DOWN ] 12
— 454406-1 SPACER, LUB BRACKEY 16l 7 |2ios+=-7 PLATE, REAR SHEAR B[
L ONLY THE ITEMS WITH QUANTITIES 75 B SPACER, SHEAR PLATE 10
SPECIFIED ON PARTS LIST ARE USED | GFOL I~ PLATE, FRONT SHEAR [ I
ON THIS APPLICATOR. G~ 458109-1 WASHER, FLAT (SPECIL) 3| 1 [2-23800=-6 ANVIL K
2 690603-1 SPRING, ASSIST ] 1 [g0477-& BLADE, SLUG 7
2\ USED IN PLACE OF ITEM 38 WHEN Y3 6505171 SPACER 7 HOLD DOWN, TERMINAL - &
INSULATION CRIMP IS NOT USED 225548 NUT, HEX M| /7 |7-240c7-2 | SPACER, SHEAR BLADE 5
240628-1 PLATE, ADJ @l / [238009-/ SPACER, TUBULAR [
Am&m&m"w 240626-1 SHAFT, PVOT @ | / |[2-455/35-5 | CRINPER, INSULATION 3
5 O-LECTRIC PRESS 240633-1 BUSHING &) / |I55588 -3 SPACER, INSULATION - 2 |
<% € PRET'S WrTry QIT OF RES SPECIFED 455680-1 LEVER, INTERMEDITE 6| 1 | Js5adoZ-/ CRIMPER, WiIRE — | Il
23 CEXCERT S TEN? 79) SRE /SED OV /TEM 32 200629-1 BLOCK, MVOT 8 | arvy PART NO DESCRIPTION =~
= KEY: 200632-2 SCREW, ADJ o
%ﬁ - AECOMM SPARE PARTS. 240655-3 PN, CAN ROLLER &3 CRINPING BDATA APPLIEATOR WLL APPLY
;ﬁg' mmm FOR 240658-1 CAM, ROLLER ) &2 PAD LTR J CRIMP HEIGHT WIRE SIZE mﬁmw VN a4
T REPUACEMENT. e 454396-1 ROD, FEED - 61 A .32 zz G/ 277
><E 60 8 029 4 /3
E?-’E ‘LWTE DAILY USING NQ. 20 aTy PART NO DESCRIPTION "EM c CZ& 26,28 £30 @ 1455
ﬁg‘ MACHINE OIL. — D vor Nosso
gss REMARKS ' F[ NO I SGE j TYPE FEED APPL INST
Qg VEREASE LIBMHTLY ,
280 CUT FO LGTH. AT RSSY TO APPLY TERMINAL . | 08 .s¢z |mEo37
oy 1 D7 15 | 30 —2 L. e
g% MACHINE PART NG MACH SERIALNO - DISTRIBUTION = |
a% L e T LT
%EE CUSTOMER NAME APPL SERIAL NO L AL T &
;;%E ADDRESS
o -
F 1
§§§ PLATE QReE) : 461264 - 1
;Et SET UPG_.A t0—1
To® . I8 e s5-IN\S 7/ m INCORPORATED
- N Hi57C - &5 1D 5-2}7 ApR 1 - B Nernisowg. Pe.
v 44720 N — T
1 L _|Rav T ? FET1 Mg > wadad o Dl“"},@ o " s Y
=, . B leevmens 5672 kiesd LEBHulbutE " JMNIATURE QUICK CHANGE APFLICATOR
(9 Toadnmask of AMP tnasspasetad rr LT REVISION REGORD DATERR(F| LTR REVISION RECORD __ |APP|DATE LTR REVISION REGORD __ |APPDATE] ENDFERED( <.~~~ .7 _- = )

AMP 30762 (8- 73)



Mouser Electronics

Authorized Distributor

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

TE Connectivity:
466099-1



https://www.mouser.com/te-amp-connectors
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=466099-1

